
TOOL HIRE CATALOGUE

01453 51 94 51
  

www.safehire.org.uk

Sa
fe

Hi
re 

Certified Company



2

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST

Rocket Tool Hire is an independent family run business 
offering a local, professional, reliable & efficient Tool 
Hire & Equipment Rental Service from its premises in 
Slimbridge, Gloucestershire.

We have an extensive range of Tools & Equipment from the 
top brands, all available for hire to the Construction Industry, 
Building Trade and DIY customer, and offer expert advice 
and a friendly professional service.

For more information about Rocket Tool Hire please visit our website:

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
or call us on 01453 51 94 51

Alternatively email us at hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk
We look forward to hearing from you!

rocketrentals.co.uk Account Application Terms of Hire

04
/1

7 
F

T

01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



DELIVERY COSTS

Zone 1 – Item £  7.50 (Tower £10.00)

Zone 2 – Item £12.50 (Tower £15.00)

Zone 3 – Item £25.00 (Tower £30.00)

Zone 4 – Item P.O.A. (Tower P.O.A.)

3

Prices quoted are each way and exclude VAT.

Please call the Hiredesk for delivery costs outside of these zones.

01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All equipment is offered subject to our terms and conditions as specified by the 
Hire Association Europe, copies are available on request.

PAYMENT METHODS

Trade Credit Account 
30 day Credit Account facilities are available
subject to references and status.

Non Account / Cash Account Customers
We accept payment by credit or debit card.
If you wish to hire an item but do not have an account we simply need two forms 
of identification (driving licence / passport and utility bill) and a deposit.  When 
the equipment is returned the hire charges are deducted from the balance 
along with any damages/charges necessary and the balance is then refunded. 
Deposit amounts vary on type of equipment required.

Hire Periods
All equipment is offered for hire on a daily and weekly basis, however some 
items may require a minimum hire of one week. Weekend rate applies after 
3pm on Friday to before 10am on Monday.

Insurance & Damages
The hirer is responsible for safe keeping and insurance of the equipment until 
it has been returned or collected in full.  
Short Term Hire Insurance is available, please ask for more information at the 
Hiredesk. 
The hirer is responsible for ensuring that all equipment hired is kept in a safe 
working condition as all damage is chargeable.

Delivery Service
If you would like your equipment delivered or collected we have vehicles 
operating from our depot that provide a fast and efficient service.

Product & Pricing Policy
At all times, Rocket Tool Hire Ltd reserves the right to alter rates and other 

details without prior notification.  All prices are exclusive of VAT.

4
01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



5
01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

HEALTH & SAFETY INFORMATION
Rocket Tool Hire are committed to providing a safe working environment for all 
staff and customers, and aim to ensure the safety of all hire items by regular 
servicing and checking to the standards set by the Hire Association Europe.

We also have an extensive range of personal protective equipment (PPE) in 
our hire centre available for purchase.

DUST REGULATIONS
Control of Substances Hazardous to Health (COSHH) Regulations 2002 
These regulations are designed to help prevent exposure to crystalline silica 
and construction dust or, where unavoidable, to control airborne exposure limits 
to 0.1mg/m3 per 8 hour TWA. Under COSSH rules, a qualified person must 
carry out a risk assessment for any activity that might cause dust exposure.

Your risk assessment must include:

• Analysing your workplace to identify any hazardous substances or likelihood 
of extreme dust exposure

• Dealing with any hazards and eliminating risks as far as possible

• Making sure you and your workforce are safely equipped to do the job 
by eliminating, reducing, isolating and controlling dust or using PPE and 
discipline

• Giving your staff information and training on relevant hazards.

NOISE REGULATIONS
The Control of Noise at Work Regulations 2005
These regulations aim to make sure that workers are protected from excessive 
noise which could result in hearing loss. 

The regulations mean you must:

• Assess the risk to workers’ health if noise exceeds 80 decibels

• Provide hearing protection if average daily or weekly noise exposure exceeds 
85 decibels 

• Not expose employees to noise louder than 87 decibels, taking into 
consideration  any reduction in exposure from hearing protection.



01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

6

HEALTH & SAFETY INFORMATION
HAND/ARM VIBRATION

Hand/Arm Vibration is vibration transmitted from handheld, powered work 
equipment into the operator’s hands and arms. Regular or excessive exposure 
can lead to Hand Arm Vibration Syndrome, or White Finger Disease.
Hand Arm/Vibration Syndrome (HAVS) HAVS affects the joints, muscles, 
nerves and blood vessels of the hand, wrist and arm. The symptoms are 
tingling in the fingers and a reduced ability to work in cold or damp conditions. 
You’ll notice your fingers becoming numb and turning white, and a loss of 
strength in your hands.
You might also experience pain, distress and sleep disturbance. You’re at risk 
of HAVS if you regularly use handheld power tools and machines.
Ways to reduce the risk from vibration are:
• Keep warm and wear protective gloves
• Take regular short breaks and exercise your hands
• Do not grip the tool too tightly
• Only used tools that are serviced regularly
• Avoid the use of blunt chisels or drill bits
• Follow the safety instructions supplied with the machine
• Investigate the use of an alternative tool with a reduced vibration level.

WORKING AT HEIGHT
Working at Height Regulations 2005
The regulations aim to help you manage and select the most appropriate 
equipment for working at height. The regulations apply to anyone, anywhere, 
at any height and at all times – whether you’re employed, self-employed or a 
subcontractor. 
What you need to do:
1. Could you use other equipment, such as extendable tools or lifting equipment, 

instead of working at height?
2. If you’ve decided that it’s absolutely necessary to work at height, you must 

do everything you can to prevent a fall:
• Properly plan and organise the work before you start
• Make sure all employees/contractors involved in the job are competent
• Carry out a full risk assessment on the job, work environment and surfaces 
• Use this to select the most appropriate safety equipment, or other 

measures 
3. Minimise the consequences of a fall by using the appropriate safety 

equipment or other measure correctly, and making sure all equipment is 
properly maintained and inspected.         

Further information can be found on the
Health & Safety Executive website: www.hse.gov.uk



7Pe
rs

on
al

 Pr
ot

ec
ti

ve
 Eq

ui
pm

en
t We at Rocket Tool Hire take your safety very seriously.  Below are 

the symbols indicating the recommended level of safety protection 
required for each of our catalogue items. If you do not have the 

necessary protective equipment, Rocket Tool Hire will be happy to 
supply you with them. Please ask for prices.

Safety Goggles
Eye protection is necessary when 
using most power tools. We stock an 
extensive range.

Safety Helmet
Our helmets offer protection 
against falling objects, impact 
with other objects, debris, 
rain, and electric shock 

Protective Mask
Our masks can 
prevent the user from 
inhaling airborne 
pollutants. FFP1, FFP2 
and FFP3.

Protective Gloves
Our range protect the 
user from cuts, blisters, 
splinters, skin punctures 
or heat and chemical 
burns.

Protective Footwear
Ask to see our range of 
reinforced footwear.

Ear Protectors
Ear defenders and ear plugs 
are available to offer protection 
against noice and environmental 
conditions.

RCD
Circuit breakers reduce the risks 
of electrocution and fire caused 
by earth faults.

Personal protective equipm
ent

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



8
01453 51 94 51

Top Ten Products

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

Concreting
Page 24

Tower Scaffold
Page 12

Breakers
Page 39

Petrol Cutters
Page 30

Generators
Page 65

Drills
Page 36

Transformers
Page 65

Grinders
Page 31

Vibrating Plate
Page 26

Submersible
Pump
Page 78

Rocket Tool Hire • Area 51 • Bristol Road • Slimbridge • Gloucestershire GL2 7DW

CAN’T FIND WHAT YOU
ARE LOOKING FOR OR JUST 

NEED SOME ADVICE?
VISIT THE ROCKET TOOL

HIRE CENTRE OR
CALL 01453 51 94 51



9

Contents
01 ACCESS & SUPPORT 11

02 CLEANING & FLOORCARE 17

03 COMPRESSORS & AIR TOOLS 21

04 concreting & compaction 23 

05 cutting & grinding 29

06 drilling & breaking 35

07 fixing 41

08 gardening & landscaping 45

09 heating, drying & cooling 53

01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



10

Contents (Continued)

01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

10 lifting & handling 57 

11 LIGHTING & POWER 63

12 PAINTING & DECORATING 67

13 PLUMBING & MECHANICAL 71

14 PUMPS 77

15 SITEWORK & SECURITY 81

16 SURFACE PREPARATION 87

17 WOODWORKING & SANDING 91

OPENING TIMES
WE ARE OPEN FROM 7.30AM TO 5.30PM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

AND 8AM TO 12 NOON ON SATURDAY



11

access & support

01

ACCESS
& Support

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



12

£54.40

£52.00

£62.40

£76.00

£70.40

£78.40

£86.40

£94.40

£102.40

£110.40

£118.40

£126.40

£134.40

£68.00

£65.00

£78.00

£95.00

£88.00

£98.00

£108.00

£118.00

£128.00

£138.00

£148.00

£158.00

£168.00

£40.80

£39.00

£46.80

£57.00

£52.80

£58.80

£64.80

£70.80

£76.80

£82.80

£88.80

£94.80

£100.80

  2.2m

  2.7m

  3.2m

  4.2m

  4.2m

  5.2m

  6.2m

  7.2m

  8.2m

  9.2m

  10.2m

  11.2m

  12.2m

access & Support www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
ac

ce
ss

 &
 S

up
po

rt

01 Aluminium Tower Scaffold
Quick & easy to erect tower scaffold, 
available in single or double platform 
widths, giving a stable & safe platform 
when working at heights from 2.2m up 
to 12.2m

Note: All tower rates are based on the 
height to the working platform.

Aluminium Stairway Scaffold
This tower scaffold creates safe 
access on both industrial & domestic 
stairwells up to a 4.2m platform is 
available for hire.

1 Day

1 Day

  Height - Platform Level

  Height - Platform Level

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week



13

access & support

01

01453 51 94 51 Access & Support

£60.00

£30.00

  1.2m Working Height

  5m

40kg

Min. Week Hire

Min. Week Hire

  Height

  Height

Podium Steps
Ideal for maintenance and repair work, the Podium 
Steps provide low level height access with full guardrail 
protection.

Roof Ladder
Lightweight aluminium roof ladders enable easy 
access to roofs and sloping areas, with wheels & 
ridge hook.

£20.00

£24.00

£28.80

£32.00

£32.00

£25.00

£30.00

£36.00

£40.00

£40.00

£15.00

£18.00

£21.60

£24.00

£24.00

  Double 9 rung   2.43m – 4.20m    

  Double 11 rung 2.93m – 5.20m    

  Double 17 rung 4.43m – 8.20m    

  Double 19 rung 4.93m – 8.95m    

  Triple 11 Rung 2.93m – 7.46m      

Extension Ladders
Heavy duty double & triple push 
up Extension Ladders that can be 
setup by one person.                   

1 Day  Height 2 Day 3 Day/Week

£70.00  1.5m Working Height



14

ac
ce

ss
 &

 S
up

po
rt

01 Ladder Stay
Easily fitted to most extension ladders, the ladder 
stand off makes working at heights easier, avoiding 
damage to gutters, tiles and window frames.

£12.00

£16.20

£4.90

£18.20

£4.90

£20.20

£4.90

£22.20

£4.90

£4.90

  Ladder Stay

  6 Tread Steps   (1.5m)

  Size 0           1.04m - 1.83m

  8 Tread Steps   (1.8m) 

  Size 1           1.75m - 3.12m 

  10 Tread Steps (2.4m) 

  Size 2           1.98m - 3.35m  

  12 Tread Steps (3.6m) 

  Size 3           2.59m - 3.96m 

  Size 4           3.20m - 4.87m 

Min. Week Hire

Min. Week Hire

Min. Week HireClosed / Extended

  

  Height

Stepladders
Our range of portable lightweight 
stepladders provide quick & easy 
access for light maintenance work.                   

Acrow Props
Adjustable steel props are designed to provide 
support for temporary floors, beams, walls and 
ceilings while repairs take place.                   

access & Support www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



15

access & support

01

£4.80

£5.50

£4.80

£5.50

£4.80

£5.50

£4.80

  Size 0           0.33m - 0.46m

  Size 1           0.50m - 0.90m

  Size 1           0.48m - 0.70m 

  Size 2           0.80m - 1.20m 

  Size 2           0.70m - 1.12m  

  Size 3           1.10m - 1.60m  

  Size 3           1.02m - 1.73m 

Min. Week Hire

Min. Week Hire

Closed / Extended

Closed / Extended

Trench Struts
Sturdy adjustable props designed to brace the 
sides of a trench, providing support for shuttering 
& trench sheets.                   

Steel Trestles
Adjustable height steel trestles for use with 
scaffold boards or staging boards to create a 
low level working platform. Ideal for bricklayers, 
plasterers, painters & decorators and for general 
site work.                   

Strongboys
The zinc plated strongboy fits to the top of any 
standard steel acrow prop and allows the upper 
section of a wall to be supported allowing removal 
of brick courses below when creating openings in 
preparation for the fitting of RSJs or Lintels etc.

£9.90

£10.20

  Strongboy Support

  Support Needle        4ft - 7ft lengths

Min. Week Hire  

01453 51 94 51 Access & Support

  Hand Rail System -  Per Metre  £12.50



16

  24’ 7.2m  Staging Board      

  16’ 4.8m Staging Board      

ac
ce

ss
 &

 S
up

po
rt

01 Scaffold Boards
Used in conjuction with steel trestles to create a 
strong, safe continuous working platform. Ensure 
scaffold boards are supported every 1.2m.

Rubbish Chutes
Made from tough durable plastic these 1.2m chute 
sections allow for the safe removal of debris from 
any height directly into a large waste container. 
Hire includes hopper & scaffold attachment bracket.

£3.70

£9.90

  10’ and 13’ lengths available

  Rubbish Chute (per section)                

Min. Week Hire

Min. Week Hire

  

  

£15.68

£15.68

£18.08

£20.40

£22.72

£24.80

£27.20

£28.80

£32.00

£19.60

£19.60

£22.60

£25.50

£28.40

£31.00

£34.00

£36.00

£40.00

£11.76

£11.76

£13.56

£15.30

£17.04

£18.60

£20.40

£21.60

£24.00

  8’ 2.4m Staging Board

  10’    3.0m  Staging Board

  12’ 3.6m    Staging Board    

  14’ 4.2m Staging Board    

  18’ 5.4m  Staging Board      

  20’ 6.0m  Staging Board      

  22’ 6.6m  Staging Board       

1 Day  Size 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Staging Boards
Lightweight aluminium stagings provide the ideal solution to spanning 
between towers and trestles. Capable of supporting three people up to a 
length of 7.2m, 450mm / 18” width. 
Staging Guard Rail system available on request.

access & Support www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

 Staging Board Handrail System Per Metre    £10.00



17

CLEANING & FLOORCARE

02

CLEANING
& FLOORCARE

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



18

£48.00 £60.00£36.00  Wet/Dry Vacuum              Dual Motor 

CLEANING & FLOORCARE www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
CL

EA
NI

NG
 &

 F
LO

OR
CA

RE

02

Wet/Dry Vacuum
Dual Motor wet and dry vacuum 
cleaner with consistently high suction 
performance. Ideal for the removal 
of dust from drilling, slitting, grinding, 
cutting and coring.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£39.80

£60.00

£49.75

£75.00

£29.85

£45.00

  Carpet Cleaner Light Duty

  Carpet Cleaner Heavy Duty 

Carpet Cleaner
Light and compact carpet and upholstery 
spray extractor.
Two stage action gives professional results 
every time. Spray cleaning solution into soiled 
carpets or upholstery. Extracts dirt and stains 
with its powerful 1100W vacuum motor. Easy 
to fill and empty removable tanks. Simple 
controls for ease of use.
Carpet Cleaning Solution available to 
purchase separately.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£24.00 £30.00£18.00  Dry Vacuum (Henry)              Single Motor 

Dry Vacuum (Henry)
The Henry type single motor vacuum is a compact 
portable dry cleaner ideal for office & domestic use.

Whatever your cleaning needs, light-duty domestic to 
heavy duty industrial and commercial work, we have 
a vacuum cleaner to do the job.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week



19

CLEANING & FLOORCARE

02

CLEANING & FLOORCARE

£96.00

£38.40

£120.00

£48.00

£72.00

£28.80

  Pressure Washer Petrol

  Pressure Washer Electric 

Pressure Washer (Petrol)
This heavy duty petrol pressure washer is the 
ideal machine for cleaning in remote areas or 
where there is no mains electric.
Perfect for cleaning patios, paths, buildings, 
brickwork, plant and machinery. Supplied with 
a 10m high pressure hose.140 bar, 2000 psi.

Pressure Washer (Electric)
Compact yet powerful pressure washer used to 
clean cars, floors, swimming pools, patios and 
light industrial applications. 110 bar, 1595 psi.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£224.00 £280.00£168.00  Pressure Washer Bowser 

Bowser Pressure Washer
This diesel pressure washer comes 
complete with a highway tow braked trailer 
and 1000 litres poly tank. Supplied with 
30m of high pressure hose these pressure 
washers are ideal for cleaning large plant 
and machinery on construction sites and 
areas without power or water supplies.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

01453 51 94 51

Floor Scrubber/Dryer
This all-purpose walk behind, battery powered, compact 
scrubber drier is ideal for cleaning large areas with heavy 
traffic walkways such as shops, hotels, schools.

£99.20 £124.00£74.40  Floor Scrubber/Dryer

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week



20

CL
EA

NI
NG

 &
 F

LO
OR

CA
RE

02 Floor Polisher/Scrubber
Ideal for cleaning, scrubbing, and polishing hard floors.                   

Floor Tile Stripper/Remover
For the rapid removal of most floor coverings, floor tiles, 
linoleum tiles or carpets. This easy to use vibrating blade 
machine will cope with most commercial and domestic 
surfaces. Blade charged extra. Blade Width: 200mm.

£36.00

£68.00

£45.00

£85.00

£27.00

£51.00

  Floor Polisher/Scrubber

  Floor Tile Stripper/Remover

1 Day

1 Day

  

  

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

£12.80 £16.00£9.60  Carpet Stretcher 

Carpet Stretcher
This professional carpet stretcher features steel construction 
for durability and has four height settings and fully adjustable 
teeth. The perfect tool stretching carpet onto grippers.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£68.00 £85.00£51.00  Dust Extraction Unit (M Class)

Dust Extraction Unit (M Class)    
The wet and Dry Dust Extractor comes complete with hose and 
a heavy duty filter (with automatic filter clean). The extractor 
features a warning facility in case of a blockage. The units are 
mainly used during the extraction of non-toxic dust. Designed 
especially for the removal of wood, MDF and even metal 
fragments. Capacity 45L wet 20L dry.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

CLEANING & FLOORCARE www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



21

COM
PRESSORS & AIR TOOLS

03

COMPRESSORS
& AIR TOOLS

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



22

£112.00

£33.00

£36.00

£38.00

£40.00

£40.00

£140.00

£41.25

£45.00

£47.50

£50.00

£50.00

£85.00

£24.75

£27.00

£28.50

£30.00

£30.00

  Compressor (Two Tool)   

  Chipping Hammer 5kg 

  Demo Pickhammer 10kg    

  Paving Breaker 25Kg 

  Single Headed Scabbler           

  Triple Headed Scabbler             

COMPRESSOR & AIR TOOLS www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
CO

M
PR

ES
SO

R 
& 

AI
R 

TO
OL

S

03 Compressor (Two Tool) Diesel
For powering a wide range of breakers and 
small air tools, our road towable compressors 
have the power to suit a range of applications 
such as roadworks general construction & 
demolition. 

Air Breakers
Vibration damped air breakers 
are ideal for breaking up roads, 
pavements, paths and concrete 
slabs.
Air hoses required are included 
in the cost of the hire.

Hand Held Air Scabblers                
Single or triple headed low vibration 
hand held scabblers to cover all 
applications from laitance removal, 
concrete floor reduction, repair, 
refinishing and coating removal.

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

  

  

  

2 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week



23

CONCRETING & COM
PACTION

04

CONCRETING
& COMPACTION

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



24

£22.40

£24.00

£48.00

£25.60

£36.00

£17.60

£28.00

£30.00

£60.00

£32.00

£45.00

£22.00

£16.80

£18.00

£36.00

£19.20

£27.00

£13.20

  4/3 Cement Mixer 110v           

  Big Blue Easifloat           

  Fresno Boom       

  Indent Diamond Roller      

CONCRETING & COMPACTION www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
CO

NC
RE

TI
NG

 &
 C

OM
PA

CT
IO

N

04 Cement Mixers
The popular 4/3 cement mixer is compact and portable 
for easy transportation. Mixes a full wheelbarrow load 
of concrete or mortar. Comes complete with barrow 
height swivel and stand. Available in electric 110v or 
petrol versions. 

Big Blue - Easifloat
Hand tools to improve or texture the surface of wet 
concrete slabs after screeding. 

For larger site work the 5/3 site mixer is available 
in diesel with electric start version.

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

  

  

  

2 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

  4/3 Cement Mixer Petrol  INCLUDES FULL TANK OF FUEL      

  5/3 Site Cement Mixer     INCLUDES FULL TANK OF FUEL

£228.00 £285.00£171.00

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

  Roller Striker Tube

Roller Striker Tube
Spinning concrete screed strikes off and 
finishes concrete slabs quickly and easily.



25

CONCRETING & COM
PACTION

04

01453 51 94 51 CONCRETING & COMPACTION

£112.00

£68.00

£79.80

£79.80

£140.00

£85.00

£99.75

£99.75

£14.00

£84.00

£51.00

£59.85

£59.85

  Magic Screed

  Powerfloat 24” Petrol

  Powerfloat 36” Petrol       

  Powerfloat 36” 110v 

  Blade Wear Charge per week                        

Magic Screed
A levelling device that will strike off concrete, 
aggregates, fibres and float the surface of the 
concrete giving a smooth surface. Fast, light 
and effective, it is specially designed to enable a 
single operator to efficiently level an entire area. 

Powerfloat
Powerfloats are used to trowel large wet concrete 
areas to a smooth, fine finish. Up to six times 
faster than hand trowelling. Finishing disc 
also available for hire. Petrol and 110v electric 
versions available. Blade wear charged per week.

1 Day

1 Day

  

  

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

£24.00 £30.00£18.00  Hand Tamper 5.2m

Concrete Hand Tamper Beam
The 5.2m hand tamper is a lightweight, ridged, flat and 
smooth aluminium beam, fitted with two sets of handles 
and makes the job of tamping and levelling concrete so 
much easier and more efficient than using a plank.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

  Powerfloat Pan                        £20.00

  Twin Beam Screed (with various size beams) POA POAPOA



26

£47.20

£47.20

£51.20

£59.00

£59.00

£64.00

£35.40

£35.40

£38.40

  12” Vibrating Plate (Petrol)               

  12” Vibrating Plate (110v)            

  18” Vibrating Plate (Petrol)          

CONCRETING & COMPACTION www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
CO

NC
RE

TI
NG

 &
 C

OM
PA

CT
IO

N

04

Vibrating Plate
Easy to handle and available in various 
sizes, these compaction plates are the 
ideal solution for bedding in a variety of 
construction materials, prior to laying 
paving blocks, slabs or asphalt. 
Petrol or electric versions available.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£56.00

£57.60

£70.00

£72.00

£42.00

£43.20

  Poker Unit & Lead 2” (110v)        

  Poker Unit & Lead 2” (Petrol)            

Vibrating Poker Unit (Petrol & Electric)
Available in petrol and electric 110v versions the vibrating 
poker unit is used to remove air pockets in wet concrete 
to ensure maximum strength and density.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£125.60 £157.00£94.20  High Frequency Poker (110v) 

High Frequency Poker (110v)
These pokers have vibration motors fitted in the actual 
head of the poker giving more consistent compaction 
results.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week



27

CONCRETING & COM
PACTION

04

01453 51 94 51 CONCRETING & COMPACTION

£112.00 £140.00£84.00  Fwd/Rev Plate Compactor    

Forward/Reverse Vibrating Plate
These highly manoeuvrable forward/reverse 
compaction plates are ideal for heavy duty 
compacting in confined areas such as cable and 
pipeline trenches or reinstatement works where dual 
direction is required.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£68.00 £85.00£51.00  Trench Rammer (Petrol)   

Trench Rammer
Trench Rammers are ideal for compacting, 
ramming and tamping in confined areas such as 
trenches, roads, drives & pathways. 
Various plate sizes available.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£14.40 £18.00£10.80  Concrete Test Cube Moulds  

Concrete Test Cube Moulds         
This Concrete Test Cube Mould with detachable base 
is for casting accurate concrete cubes for testing. 
Rugged all steel construction that bolts together and 
conforms to BS 1881 part 1983.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week



28

CONCRETING & COMPACTION www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
CO

NC
RE

TI
NG

 &
 C

OM
PA

CT
IO

N

04

£99.20 £124.00£74.40  Re-bar Tier

Re-bar Tier         
Rechargeable battery operated rebar tier gives 
extremely high speed tying performance - up to 
five times faster than manual methods. Ideal for all 
concrete reinforcement work.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£80.00 £100.00£60.00  Bomag 80 Roller

Bomag 80 Roller         
Bomag rollers are ideal for earthwork and asphalt 
applications as well as construction and repair 
work. Ideal for compacting a freshly laid car park, 
pavement, cycle path, sports field or road.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

£56.00 £70.00£42.00  Pedestrian Roller        (Single Drum)                                                

Pedestrian Roller
Pedestrian Rollers are ideal for compacting large 
areas of hardcore, tarmac and asphalt in tight 
areas where a larger roller would be unsuitable. 
Used for the maintenance & repair of footpaths, 
driveways and landscaping works.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week



29

CUTTING & GRINDING

05

CUTTING
& GRINDING

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



30

£44.00

£48.00

£44.00

£33.60

£55.00

£60.00

£55.00

£42.00

£33.00

£36.00

£33.00

£25.20

  Stihl Disc Cutter 300mm          

  Stihl Disc Cutter 450mm                

  Husqvarna Petrol Disk Cutter       

  Husqvarna Floor Trolley          

CUTTING & GRINDING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
CU

TT
IN

G 
& 

GR
IN

DI
NG

05 Petrol Disc Cutter
The professionals choice to cut brick, 
blocks, stone, concrete, asphalt, 
plastics, ceramic materials and metal. 
Water bottle attachment available 
to provide a dust free operation. 
Diamond blade wear charge applies

Husqvarna K3000 Power Cutter 14”
Electric all-round wet cutter that minimises the 
amount of water and slurry. With the optional Vac 
unit you can easily transform it into a dry cutter that 
generates minimal dust.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

Husqvarna Floor Trolley            
Designed specifically for Husqvarna’s handheld 
petrol power cutters. The quick connections make 
it easy to install the cutter on the trolley, and the 
cutting depth is easy to adjust. The design is 
compact and they’re easy to fold up and transport.

 £25.20 £33.60 £42.00   Husqvarna Floor Trolley            

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £69.00 £92.00 £115.00  K3000 Power Cutter          

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



31

CUTTING & GRINDING

05

01453 51 94 51 CUTTING & GRINDING

Floorsaw 350mm  £81.00 £108.00 £135.00 

Floorsaw 450mm £81.00 £108.00 £135.00 

Floorsaw   
This extremely powerful & versatile saw is ideal 
for road repair jobs in concrete or asphalt with 
a cutting depth of up to 162 mm cutting depth. 
Blade wear charge applies.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

Tile Cutter (Manual)     
Heavy-duty and practical 600mm tile cutter 
features roller bearings for smooth and precise 
operation and a strengthened base for easy 
cutting of large tiles.

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00  Tile Cutter 600mm 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Angle Grinders 4.5” (115mm)  £11.52  £15.36  £19.20

Angle Grinder 5” (125mm)  £12.24  £16.32  £20.40

Angle Grinder 9” (230mm)  £14.40  £19.20  £24.00

Angle Grinders
These heavy duty grinders will cut 
most common building materials 
including stone and metal. A selection 
of cutting discs are available to hire or
 purchase. Electric 110v.

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week



32

CU
TT

IN
G 

& 
GR

IN
DI

NG

05

All Saw    
Saw for cutting brick, soft stone and timber. Ideal 
for repairs, repointing and alterations, creating 
very little dust. It tackles openings in brickwork 
for doorways and windowswith ease.

 £57.00 £76.00 £95.00  All Saw

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Wall Chaser     
For cutting clean edged chases in masonry and 
 blockwork to conceal cables & pipes. The width 
& depth of the cut can be adjusted to suit the 
application.

 £43.20 £57.60 £72.00   Wall Chaser 125mm 110v 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Tile Saw (Electric)     
The professionals choice, ideal for interior tiling, 
fast, accurate and dust free. Uses a water bath 
to minimise dust and cool the cutting blade. 
Table tilts to allow 45º cutting. Supplied with good 
quality blade. Blade wear charge applies.

Tile Saw Small (110v)  £27.00 £36.00 £45.00 

 Tile Saw Large (110v) mounted on workbench with legs £54.00 £72.00 £90.00

1 Day  2 Day 3 Day/Week

CUTTING & GRINDING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



33

CUTTING & GRINDING

05

01453 51 94 51 CUTTING & GRINDING

Masonry Bench Saw 450mm
This water fed saw bench is the ideal machine for 
cutting slabs, bricks, blocks, and natural stone on 
site. Blade wear charge applies.

 £84.00 £112.00 £140.00  Masonry Bench Saw 450mm            

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

The DURO range of Diamond Blades and Cutting Discs
are available to purchase from the Rocket Tool Hire Centre



34

Visit us at our depot
to see what else we have to offer!



35

Drilling & Breaking

06

DRILLING
& BREAKING

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



36

 £22.80 £30.40 £38.00  Hilti 22v Cordless Drill  

Drilling & Breaking www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
Dr

il
li

ng
 &

 B
re

ak
in

g

06 Hilti 22v Cordless Drill 
Combining the performance of electric power with the 
mobility of cordless/battery, this powerful hammer drill is 
perfect for general masonry drilling tasks. 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hilti TE-2 Rotary Hammer Drill
A professional SDS hammer drill ideal for general 
drilling tasks where a powerful yet lightweight 
machine is required.

 £19.20 £25.60 £32.00  Hilti Te-2 Rotary Hammer Drill 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hilti 36V TE6-A36-AVR                  
The perfect tool for drilling and hammer drilling in 
concrete and masonry. Excellent performance and best 
battery capacity for a tool of this weight.

DRS-6-A Dust Removal System                   
Virtually dustless drilling with DRS-6-A dust removal 
system.

 £36.00 £48.00 £60.00  Hilti 36 TE6-A36-AVR 

  DRS-6-A Dust Removal System included with drill hire

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



37

Drilling & Breaking

06

01453 51 94 51 Drilling & Breaking

Hilti TE-40-AVR
The most powerful combihammer in its class.
 Ideal for hammer drilling in concrete, masonry and 
natural stone, and light chiselling work on concrete 
and masonry.

 £27.60 £36.80 £46.00   Hilti TE-40-AVR Combihammer Drill

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hilti TE-80-ATC/AVR
Precise control and operator comfort is guaranteed  
with this heavy duty ATC Combi-Hammer. Capable 
of tackling a wide range of general site work duties 
from light demolition to hammer drilling in masonry 
and concrete. Features active torque control to 
minimise the effect of drill bit jamming.

 £48.24 £64.32 £80.40  Hilti TE-80-ATC/AVR Combihammer Drill

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £67.20 £89.60 £112.00  Hilti DD110 Core Drill 

Hilti DD110 Core Drill
Dry diamond core drills offer fast, clean and accurate 
drilling of holes through masonry and concrete with 
minimal breakout.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

We have a full range of consumables available for drilling 
and breaking in our hire shop. All breakers and drills come 
with safety instructions as standard. We recommend that
goggles, gloves, ear defenders and protective footwear

are used with this equipment, all of which can be purchased 
from our shop.



38

Drilling & Breaking www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
Dr

il
li

ng
 &

 B
re

ak
in

g

06

 £127.20 £169.60 £212.00

 £17.28 £23.04 £28.80

 £20.16 £26.88 £33.60

  Hilti DD120 Drilling Rig   

  28mm to 107mm          

  117mm to 152mm        

Hilti DD120 Wet Drilling Rig                 
Suitable for carrying out vertical, horizontal & diagonal 
drilling in re-inforced concrete, masonry and brickwork. 
The most compact diamond drilling system in its class.

Dry Diamond Core Bits
We have a comprehensive range of dry diamond drill 
bits available for hire or purchase. Pilot drill, extension 
bar, drift, SDS Plus Adaptor & Hex adaptor also 
available.

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

 £18.00 £24.00 £30.00 

 £24.00 £32.00 £40.00

  Right Angle Drill 10mm chuck 

  Right Angle Drill 13mm chuck 

Right Angled Drill
This right-angled drill is compact and easy 
to manoeuvre, making it ideal for working in 
corners or in tight spaces, such as between 
joists. Variable speed with reverse, it is able to 
drill through wood and steel.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

If you are not familiar with the equipment you are hiring 
please ask a member of our professional Hire Team

for a full demonstration.



39

Drilling & Breaking

06

01453 51 94 51 Drilling & Breaking

 £67.68 £90.24 £112.80  Magnetic Broaching Drill 

Magnetic Broaching Drill 
Heavy duty, magnetic hole cutter for drilling/cutting holes 
in iron and steel with integrated cooling system. Suitable 
for holes up to 50mm. Cutters & broaching oil are also 
available. 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £26.88 £35.84 £44.80

 £12.78 £17.04 £21.30

  Hilti TE 300-AVR

  Needle Attachment 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hilti TE 500-AVR Breaker
This light weight breaker is ideal for hacking off 
plaster, removing wall tiles or chasing out.

 £37.20 £49.60 £62.00  Hilti TE 500-AVR 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hilti TE 300-AVR Breaker  
The ideal machine for removing surface imperfections 
on concrete; removing tiles and plaster; light chiselling 
on brick and block, and corrective chiselling and 
finishing on concrete. Also for removing paint and rust 
from steel using the needle gun adapter.

Hilti TE 700-AVR Breaker 
Suitable for heavy wall demolition on masonry and 
brick; tile removal on walls and floors and large-scale 
plaster removal.

 £40.20 £53.60 £67.00  Hilti TE 700-AVR Breaker            

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



40

Drilling & Breaking www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
Dr

il
li

ng
 &

 B
re

ak
in

g

06 Hilti TE 1000-AVR 
Suitable for demolishing concrete and masonry at 
floor level or below waist level and for renovating 
floors of all kinds. The optional TE DRS-B dust 
removal system collects up to 95% of dust.

 £58.80 £78.40 £98.00  Hilti TE 1000-AVR Breaker        

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hilti TE 3000-AVR
The ideal machine for medium to heavy duty demolition of 
concrete slabs and foundations; breaking up asphalt for road 
building and repair work and pipe laying. Impressive breaking 
performance - up to 6 tons of concrete per hour, puts the Hilti 
TE 3000 on a par with compressed air tools.

 £77.16 £102.88 £128.60  Hilti TE 3000-AVR Breaker

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £77.16 £102.88 £128.60  Hydraulic Pack & Breaker         

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hydraulic Breaker Pack
A powerful high performance alternative to the compressor, 
the hydraulic breaker pack and gun are small enough to be 
transported in most vehicles.



41

FIXING

07

FIXING

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



42

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00

  Paslode 1st Fix Nailer

  Paslode 2nd Fix Nailer

FIXING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
FI

XIN
G

07 1st Fix Paslode Cordless Nail Gun 
Gas powered and fires 51-90mm nails, suitable for general 
timber framing applications. Quick-charge to 80% capacity 
in 25 minutes. Gas cartridges & nails are available to 
purchase.

2nd Fix Paslode Cordless Nail Gun 
Gas powered and fires 16 gauge brad from 16-64mm, 
suitable for skirting, architraves, fencing and other second 
fix applications. Quick-charge to 80% capacity in 25 
minutes. Gas cartridges & nails are available to purchase.

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

Spitfire P370 Powder Actuated
Disc Cartridge Tool                                         
Fully Automatic Spitfire P370, the professional’s 
choice for shot fired fixings into steel, concrete and 
masonry. (Includes Single Shot Adaptor) Powder 
Disc cartridges and nails sold separately.

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00  Spitfire P370 Powder Cartridge Tool 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

We have a full range of consumables available from our 
shop including, nails, cartridges and gas.



43

FIXING

07

01453 51 94 51 FIXING

 £16.80 £22.40 £28.00  Spot Nailer 

Spot Nailer                  
Heavy duty floor stapler used for lining 
floors with hardboard ready for floor 
coverings. Staples charged extra.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £24.00 £32.00 £40.00  Portanailer 

Portanailer                 
A fast and effective way of secret nailing 
tongue and groove floorboards with 
damaging the wood. Simply position the 
portanailer and strike the plunger with the 
mallet supplied. Drives and countersinks in 
one operation. 50mm nails charged extra.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

CAN’T FIND WHAT YOU
ARE LOOKING FOR OR JUST 

NEED SOME ADVICE?
VISIT THE ROCKET TOOL

HIRE CENTRE OR
CALL 01453 51 94 51



44

NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST

44



45

GARDENING & LANDSCAPING

08

GARDENING
& LANDSCAPING

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



46

GARDENING & LANDSCAPING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
GA

RD
EN

IN
G 

& 
LA

ND
SC

AP
IN

G

08

 £66.00 £88.00 £110.00

 £54.00 £72.00 £90.00

  Cultivator  

  Rotavator   

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

Cultivator  
The Cultivator has built a reputation as a tough 
and durable machine that will perform in even 
the most demanding of conditions. Ideal for 
gardens, allotments and for preparing ground for 
sowing and planting.

Rotavator  
The rotavator is a superb tiller that is the ideal tool 
for commercial and domestic applications. It is easily 
capable of producing excellent results on previously 
cultivated ground such as garden borders, allotments 
and vegetable plots.

 £78.00 £104.00 £130.00  Turf Cutter 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Turf Cutter 
The self propelled Turf Cutter features a gearbox drive 
 system and an extremely rugged construction. You will 
 be able to effortlessly remove old turf to either regrow 
 a new lawn or to try an artificial grass alternative.



47

GARDENING & LANDSCAPING

08

01453 51 94 51 GARDENING & LANDSCAPING

 £50.40 £67.20 £84.00  Lawn Scarifier  

Lawn Scarifier 
Our most popular all round rotor, it is fitted with 
thirty independently sprung free swinging blades. 
The fine blade spacing and the staggered layout 
ensures the scarifier will remove significant 
amounts of thatch.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £60.00 £80.00 £100.00  Lawn Aerator   

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Lawn Aerator  
The lawn aerator removes cores to allow air to 
penetrate and promote new growth, drainage and 
fertiliser application.

 £21.00 £28.00 £35.00 

Lawn Mower (Petrol)  
A petrol driven mower with adjustable cutting deck and 
grass collection box makes light work when mowing 
large lawns and grassed areas.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

  Lawn Mower 



48

GARDENING & LANDSCAPING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
GA

RD
EN

IN
G 

& 
LA

ND
SC

AP
IN

G

08 Stump Grinder  
The Stump Grinder is a compact machine that will remove 
unwanted tree stumps simply, safely and efficiently. Wear 
charge applies.

 £120.00 £160.00 £200.00  Stump Grinder 

  Wear charge per hire £18.00

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £72.00 £96.00 £120.00  Garden Chipper 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Garden Chipper 
The Garden Chipper is a reliable, strong and 
powerful machine for reducing your garden waste 
including branches, brushwood and prunings into 
compost and mulch.

 £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

 £36.00 £48.00 £60.00

  Strimmer 

  Brushcutter (Metal)

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Strimmer/Brushcutter (Heavy Duty)     
Strimmers and Brushcutters, suitable for both 
professional and domestic users. Ideal for managing 
areas where mowers can’t reach, clearing tough scrub 
and cutting back heavy vegetation. Supplied with safety 
harness and visor.



49

GARDENING & LANDSCAPING

08

01453 51 94 51 GARDENING & LANDSCAPING

 £54.00 £72.00 £90.00

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Post Hole Borer    
Lightweight 1 man post hole borer with an (Two stroke, 
1 man) auger ideal for fencing or tree planting.

  Post Hole Borer 

 £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

 £24.00 £32.00 £40.00

  Hedge Trimmer (Petrol) 

  Hedge Trimmer (Electric) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Hedge Trimmer     
Large hedges present no difficulties with our double 
sided 2-Stroke trimmer. Also available in electric.

Leaf Blower  
The handheld blower is perfect for clearing leaves and 
 debris from paths, car parks, and gardens.

 £24.00 £32.00 £40.00  Leaf Blower 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Personal Protective Equipment is essential when using 
some garden equipment and can be purchased from our 

hire shop. Protective workwear is recommended
when using hired machinery.



50

GARDENING & LANDSCAPING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
GA

RD
EN

IN
G 

& 
LA

ND
SC

AP
IN

G

08

 £9.00 £12.00 £15.00  Garden Roller 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Garden Roller   
When filled with water this garden roller is ideal for giving 
your lawn that professional finish.

Fence Post Rammer (Manual)  
One or two person rammer for the ramming of posts 
 into the ground, traditionally used with post and rail 
 type fencing.

 £10.80 £14.40 £18.00  Fence Post Rammer 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Kubota GR1600-II Ride on Mower (Diesel)  
With its 13.5hp diesel engine, which is 
powerful and economical and the equivalent 
of a 20 hp petrol engine, the GR1600-II 
offers more power and greater fuel economy 
when compared to petrol mowers. Unlike the 
belt-driven system that can be found on most 
ride-on petrol mowers for the general public, 
the GR1600-II has a wet-type mechanical 
PTO clutch and shaft-drive transmission. 
Cutting width 107cm.

 £117.00 £156.00 £195.00  Kubota GR1600-II Ride on Mower (Diesel)

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



51

Kubota GR2120 Ride on Mower (Diesel)  
With a 21hp 3 cylinder diesel engine, and four 
wheel drive offering improved drivability and 
traction whatever the terrain. The 1.22 m/450 I 
grass catcher rear discharge Kubota GR2120-II 
has “Glide Steer” technology which disengages 
the inner back wheel when making tight turns, in 
order to maneuver without damaging the lawn.

  £135.00 £180.00 £225.00  Kubota GR2120 Ride on Mower (Diesel)

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

GARDENING & LANDSCAPING

08

01453 51 94 51 GARDENING & LANDSCAPING

Timberwolf TW230DHB
Chipper/Shredder 6.3”
Max dia infeed (Diesel)  
35HP Kubota 4 cylinder engine, 
230mm x 160mm feed opening, Sub 750kg 
towing weight, 5 tonnes/hour throughput, 
2 x quick access reversible blades, Quad 
force rollers, 270 (degrees) adjustable 
discharge, Average chip size 18mm.

 £225.00 £300.00 £375.00  Timberwolf TW230DHB Chipper/Shredder

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Compact Tractor with 
Attachment
Compact tractors can be supplied 
with a range of attachments to suit
the needs of domestic users and 
professional users. 

 POA POA POA

  Flail 1.75m Attachment

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 POA POA POA

  Blec Stone Burier Attachment  POA POA POA

  Compact Tractor



52

Rocket Rentals are a Calor Gas Stockist

We offer an extensive range of Propane and
Butane cylinders to suit your needs.

Bottles are available at our Hire Centre

01453 51 94 51



53

HEATING, DRYING & COOLING

09

HEATING, DRYING
& COOLING

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

Gas Bottles
available in our Hire Shop

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



54

HEATING, DRYING & COOLING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
HE

AT
IN

G,
 D

RY
IN

G 
& 

CO
OL

IN
G

09

 £18.00 £24.00 £30.00   Fan Heater Industrial 3kw 

Fan Heater (Industrial)
Fan Heater (Industrial) We have a range of fan heaters to 
meet domestic, commercial and industrial needs. From 
compact heaters to larger industrial models, these fans 
supply instant heat and are suitable for interior use.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £9.60 £12.80 £16.00 

 £9.60 £12.80 £16.00 

  Convector Heater   

  Dustbin Heater (Gas only)    

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

Convector Heater  
Slimline heater for domestic or office use, 
thermostatic control and enclosed element that 
provides safe background heating. 2kw.

Bin Heater (Gas only)   
Propane gas heater for ambient heating onsite or in 
a warehouse. 80,000 BTU.

 £51.00 £68.00 £85.00   Space Heater (Diesel) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Space Heater (Diesel)   
Delivers heat fast and exactly to the place where 
it is  required without any air movement. Suitable 
for dust-free drying of walls and paint, defrosting 
machinery, pipe lines and for heating working areas.



55

HEATING, DRYING & COOLING

09

01453 51 94 51 HEATING, DRYING & COOLING

 £36.00 £48.00 £60.00   Space Heater (Gas & Fan) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Space Heater (Gas & Electric Fan)    
Suitable for heating larger areas & buildings, motor 
has thermal protection and overheat thermostat.

 £34.80 £46.40 £58.00  Infrared Heater (Electric) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Infrared Heater (Electric)   
Infra-Red Heaters are recommended for offices, shops, 
hospitals and other ‘clean’ areas. These heaters provide 
instant, localised fume free warmth. Using high frequency heat 
waves that penetrate the air without heating it the thermoquartz 
heater warms objects and people rather than the atmosphere.

 £28.80 £38.40 £48.00  Floor & Carpet Dryer 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Floor & Carpet Dryer   
Drying out carpets after leaks and floods is easy with (Air Mover) 
this powerful three speed, heavy-duty dryer. Just lift one edge 
of the carpet, insert the nozzle and switch on! It works on hard 
floors, by simply directing the airflow over the wet surface.

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00  Fume Extractor & Ducting

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Fume Extractor & Ducting   
This dual purpose machine is ideal for removing 
hazardous fumes or airborne dust from confined 
spaces. Supplied with 6m of ducting.



56

HEATING, DRYING & COOLING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
HE

AT
IN

G,
 D

RY
IN

G 
& 

CO
OL

IN
G

09

 £36.00 £48.00 £60.00  Industrial Fan 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Industrial Fan    
Large volume fan to designed to circulate air efficiently, 
cooling and reducing the temperature. Floor mounted 
with variable speed settings.

 £57.00 £76.00 £95.00   Dehumidifier (Large) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Dehumidifier (Large)
Compact, highly portable and with built-in automatic 
condensate pump, the dehumidifier is a robust and durable 
workhorse great for managing everyday leaks, spills and 
floods in both residential and industrial applications.

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00   Dehumidifier (Small) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Dehumidifier (Small)
This medium capacity dehumidifier is the ideal choice for 
plasterers, decorators and the finishing trades when drying 
out single rooms and small extensions.

 £72.00 £96.00 £120.00   Portable Aircon Unit 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Portable Aircon Unit 
Ideal for offices, computer rooms and shops, these air 
conditioners require exhaust ducting via a window or 
ceiling void.

 £150.00 £200.00 £250.00  Large Aircon Unit 



57

LIFTING & HANDLING

10

LIFTING & HANDLING

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



58

LIFTING & HANDLING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
li

ft
in

g 
& 

ha
nd

li
ng

10 Genie Material Lift
A versatile and heavy duty material lift can be 
easily controlled and operated by one person 
within confined working areas. Ideal for installing or 
servicing sheet metal air ducts, air conditioners and 
construction framework.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Genie Material Lift SLA-10 £90.00 £120.00 £150.00

Genie Material Lift SLA-15 £90.00 £120.00 £150.00

Genie Material Lift SLA-25 £90.00 £120.00 £150.00

Extension Forks (min week) £18.00 £18.00 £18.00

Max Height of LiftWeight SWL

Material Hoist SLA 10   118kg               3.49m 454kg

Material Hoist SLA 15   144kg               4.98m 363kg

Material Hoist SLA 20   204kg               6.46m 363kg

Material Hoist SLA 25   204kg               7.94m 295kg

 £90.00 £120.00 £150.00   Beam Lifter

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Beam Lifter (600kg) 
The Beam Lifter is a simpler and more robust device for material 
handling. No cables or guides just a simple screw mechanism that 
can be wound up to the desired height. A compact detachable 
elevator on wheels for lifting and fitting heavy loads such as steel 
beams. Folds down to 28” high to fit in the back of an estate car.

 £45.00 £60.00 £75.00  Plasterboard Lifter

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Plasterboard Lifter    
This purpose built lift turns plaster boarding ceilings, dry 
lining walls and other panel fixing operations into one-man 
jobs. Simply lift the panels into position and leave the lift to 
hold them while you fix them permanently into place.



59

lifting & handling

10

01453 51 94 51 LIFTING & HANDLING

 £96.00 £128.00 £160.00  Bumpa Hoist (8m)

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Bumpa Hoist (8m)
The Bumpa Hoist is quick and easy to erect, ideal 
for the fast loading of bricks, blocks, tiles & fittings 
onto a roof or scaffold. Fully reversible for stripping 
salvage.

 £150.00 £200.00 £250.00  Shifta Conveyor

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Shifta Conveyor 3.2M   
The Shifta is a portable conveyor used for 
moving rubble, aggregate, soils, concrete and 
chippings. The Shifta is an aluminium constructed 
machine, available in 3 lengths and can be easily 
manoeuvred by one person.

 £72.00 £96.00 £120.00  Scaffold Hoist 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Scaffold Hoist  
Ideal for hoisting mortar, bricks, tiles, tools and 
materials; the 200kg Scaffold hoist simply clamps to a 
vertical scaffold pole.

 £84.00 £112.00 £140.00  Vacuum Slab Lift

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Vacuum Slab Lift - Two Man  
This battery powered vacuum lifting unit aids the 
handling of concrete and stone products up to 150kg. 



60

LIFTING & HANDLING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
li

ft
in

g 
& 

ha
nd

li
ng

10

 £27.00 £36.00 £45.00  Chain Block (1 ton) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Chain Block (1 ton)  
Manual chain blocks are designed to take the strain out of heavy 
lifting. Ideal for many situations from construction to engineering 
work. Other sizes available.

 60.00 £80.00 £100.00  Block Grab

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Block Grab 
A simple scissor action manual grab for lifting a full pallet 
of blocks. Automatic release as standard.

 £9.60 £12.80 £16.00  Glass Suction Lifters                

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Glass Suction Lifters                 
Supplied in pairs, these are the safe way to move & 
install large panes of glass.

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00  Kerb Lifter

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Kerb Lifter (End Type)    
For manual handling of kerbs & paving slabs.



61

lifting & handling

10

01453 51 94 51 LIFTING & HANDLING

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00  Skip Ramp 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Skip Ramp                                 
The safest, most effective way of loading skips on site by 
eliminating the dangers of slippery, unstable alternatives that 
could cause serious injury. Robust and lightweight to ensure 
easy transportation, the ramp includes a recessed wheel 
channel and fixed wheel trap for fast, efficient loading.

 £24.00 £32.00 £40.00  Pallet Truck

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Pallet Truck   
Standard pallet trucks are widely used in all industries for 
boxed and palleted loads.

 £10.80 £14.40 £18.00  Sack Truck

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Sack Truck   
Sack trucks are ideal for the moving of heavy objects.

 £5.55 £7.40 £9.25  Wheelbarrow

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Wheelbarrow  
Site wheelbarrow with large wheel, sturdy design,                          
perfect for rough site terrain.



NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST

62



63

LIGHTING & POW
ER

11

lighting & power

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



64

LIGHTING & POWER www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
LI

GH
TI

NG
 &

 P
OW

ER

11

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00

 £15.00 £20.00 £25.00

 £18.00 £24.00 £30.00

  LED Spotlight

  Uplighter Light with Splitter Base 

  Festoon Lighting 

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

LED Spotlight  
The LED Floodlight is both versatile and energy 
efficient, making it the greener alternative to the 
traditional tungsten halogen floodlight.

Uplighter Light  
Fluorescent Uplight Worklight - this fluorescent 
light delivers broad, (Splitter box) near shadow-
free illumination, perfect for plastering and general  
decorating jobs. The docking station base has a 4-way 
110v splitter box to redistribute power on site.

Festoon Lighting   
Festoon lights are ideal for providing temporary low-
level lights in continuous runs. Easily suspended from 
scaffolding or other structures festoon lights are the 
simple solution for lighting gangways and walkways.

 £34.80 £46.40 £58.00

  LED Double Spotlight  £21.60 £28.80 £36.00

  LED 4 Head Spotlight

 £21.00 £28.00 £35.00  Plasterers Lights      

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Plasterers Lights   
Plasterers lights with retractable legs are a safe 
easily portable light that can be linked together and  
used either vertically or horizontally.



65

Transformers 
We have a range of portable power 
transformers that reduce 240v to 110v 
with a choice of ratings to suit your 
equipment.

LIGHTING & POW
ER

11

01453 51 94 51 LIGHTING & POWER

1 Day(Single or 3 phase available) 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 3.3 kva Transformer 240v-110v  £9.60 £12.80 £16.00

 3.3 kva Step Up Transformer 110v-240v (Blue)  £13.80 £18.40 £23.00 

 5.0 kva Transformer 240v-110v  £15.00 £20.00 £25.00 

 10.0 kva Site Transformer  £34.80 £46.40 £58.00 

 £4.80 £6.40 £8.00

 £4.80 £6.40 £8.00

  14m 110v / 240v lead loose 

  25m 110v / 240v extension reel 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Extension Leads      
We have a variety of 
110v & 240v extension 
leads and cable reels.

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00  Floor /Desk LED Floodlight      

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Floor /Desk LED Floodlight   
Ideal for lighting awkward areas, these powerful, fully 
enclosed lights can be used free standing or handheld
Ideal for lighting awkward areas, these powerful, fully 
enclosed lights can be used free standing or handheld.

 £15.00 £20.00 £25.00   Heater Transformer

 £4.80 £6.40 £8.00  RCD Adaptor      

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

RCD Adaptor  
Designed to prevent you form getting a fatal electric 
shock if there is contact with a live or bare wire, they 
can also provide protection against electrical fires.



66

LIGHTING & POWER www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
LI

GH
TI

NG
 &

 P
OW

ER

11

 £225.00 £225.00 £225.00   Lighting Tower

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Generator (Diesel)   
Silenced Diesel Generators are fully compliant with the 
latest noise regulations and deliver a continuous high 
output at either 110v or 240v.

Lighting Tower   
Mobile tower light rigs are ideal for remote 
sites where conventional lighting is 
unavailable, or where extra illumination is 
required. Easily set up and operated these 
lights are perfect for roadworks, site lighting, 
outdoor events.

 £90.00 £120.00 £150.00

 £150.00 £200.00 £250.00 

  6kva Generator – diesel 

  10kva Generator – diesel 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £36.00 £48.00 £60.00  3kva Generator 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Generator (Petrol)    
Portable, compact and light weight, the 3kva 
petrol generator can supply either 240v or 
110v power.Supplied with 240v fly lead.

 £8.40 £11.20 £14.00  Junction Box – 4 Way 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Site Junction Box   
This four way splitter allows up to four tools to be run off 
a single transformer outlet.



67

PAINTING & DECORATING

12

painting & 
decorating

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



68

painting & decorating www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
PA

IN
TI

NG
 &

 D
EC

OR
AT

IN
G

12

 £19.20 £25.60 £32.00  Wallpaper Stripper

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Wallpaper Stripper
The fast effective way to remove all types of wallpaper, 
 vinyl, woodchip and decorative wall coverings leaving a 
 clean surface for redecoration.

Wallpaper Perforator   
Used with a Wallpaper Stripper the Perforator Roller tool helps 
with the removal of wallcoverings by perforating through the 
wallpaper allowing the steam to penetrate faster. Ideal for 
vinyls, painted coverings and textured coatings.

 £4.80 £6.40 £8.00   Wallpaper Perforator

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Tyrolean Machine    
A lightweight hand held applicator used to apply textured 
coatings to interior and exterior walls. It gives a durable 
finish which is both decorative and weatherproof.

 £12.60 £16.80 £21.00  Tyrolean Machine

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Tile Saw (Electric)   
The professionals choice, ideal for interior tiling, fast,
 accurate and dust free. Uses a water bath to minimise 
 dust and cool the cutting blade. Table tilts to allow 45º 
 cutting. Supplied with good quality blade. Blade wear 
charge applies.

 £27.00 £36.00 £45.00 

 £54.00 £72.00 £90.00

  Tile Saw Small (110v) 

  Tile Saw Large (110v) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



69

Tile Cutter (Manual)  
Heavy-duty and practical 600mm tile cutter 
features roller bearings for smooth and precise 
operation and a strengthened base for easy 
cutting of large tiles.

painting & decorating

12

01453 51 94 51 PAINTING & DECORATING

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00  Tile Cutter (Manual) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Heat Gun  
The alternative to traditional chemical or blowlamp 
 paint removal techniques. Using an adjustable 
 temperature airflow, paint and varnishes can be 
safely removed without scorching.

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00  Heat Gun

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Paddle Mixer   
Used for mixing smaller quantities of resins, mortar, 
 plaster, adhesives etc. The slow speed gearing 
ensures operator comfort and thorough mixing. 
 Different paddles available for specific applications.

 £33.60 £44.80 £56.00  Paddle Mixer

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST

70



71

PLUM
BING & M

ECHANICAL

13

PLUMBING & 
MECHANICAL

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



72

plumbing & mechanical www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
PL

UM
BI

NG
 &

 M
EC

HA
NI

CA
L

13

 £48.00 £64.00 £80.00  Pipe Freezing Kit

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Pipe Freezing Kit
With this self contained freezing unit there is no need 
to drain down plumbing systems, cutting down time 
while carrying out maintenance and repairs. Ideal for 
quick replacements of radiators, valves, or thermostatic 
valves. High freezing power with short freezing cycles 
creates ice plugs within the pipework provided the cold 
water is not flowing.

 £72.00 £96.00 £120.00

  Portable Electric Threader 2” 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Electric Pipe Threader
Electric threading, cutting and reaming machine. For use 
on-site or in the workshop, it provides effortless accurate 
BSPT threading on steel pipe and rod. Complete with die 
heads, stand, foot switch and lubrication system.

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00

  Electric Pipe Threader ½ -2” 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Portable Electric Threader 
Powerful handheld electric pipe threader with reversible 
motor for threading mild steel pipes in-situ, with pipe-
clamp, or mounted in a pipe vice. Machine comes 
complete with dieheads.



73

Copper & Conduit Bender   
Floor standing pipe bender suitable for diameters up to 
25mm. Will bend copper, plastic and mild steel pipes. PLUM

BING & M
ECHANICAL

13

01453 51 94 51 plumbing & mechanical

 £21.00 £28.00 £35.00  Copper & Conduit Bender 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Pipe Bender Manual  
These portable tube benders fit common plumbing, 
heating and refrigeration tube sizes from 15-22mm 
diameter.

 £12.00 £16.00 £20.00  Pipe Bender Manual

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Cobra Duct Reel   
The Cobra rodding system gives a compact and 
labour saving solution whether installing cables 
or ducts, threading draw ropes through pipes or 
surveying drains with CCTV cameras.

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00   Cobra Duct Wheel 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £147.00 £196.00 £250.00   Drain Camera 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Drain Camera
Highly portable, one-man camera system with 
exceptional picture quality for diagnosing problems in 
drains.



74

plumbing & mechanical www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
PL

UM
BI

NG
 &

 M
EC

HA
NI

CA
L

13

 £10.80 £14.40 £18.00  Drain Rods

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Drain Rod Kit
These semi flexible rods come in standard 1 metre 
lengths and are the traditional method for cleaning and 
unblocking of moderately straight, standard drainpipe. 
Rods have threaded couplings to allow connection 
together, and the addition of cleaning accessories.

 £18.60 £24.80 £31.00  Sonde

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Sonde 
Transmitting sondes enable receivers to trace non-
metallic sewers, drains, ducts or pipes and to locate 
blockages or collapses.

Cat & Genny   
This lightweight yet robust tool detects signals being 
carried along the majority of underground pipes 
and cables and is designed primarily as an aid to 
safe excavation work. With three modes for locating 
underground services it is simple to operate and 
speeds  up pre-dig survey times. With the addition of 
the Signal Generator, (Genny) individual pipes may 
be traced underground.

 £30.00 £40.00 £50.00 

 £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

  Cable Avoiding Tool

  CAT Signal Generator

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



75

Hydraulic Pipe Bender   
With these heavy-duty, compact hydraulic benders you 
are able to create ram pressure, with automatic piston 
return, of up to 15-tonnes. There is no need to break 
pipe runs with unnecessary joints, when you can bend 
without kinking or flattening. All bender sets are fully 
equipped with various formers.

PLUM
BING & M

ECHANICAL

13

01453 51 94 51 plumbing & mechanical

 £32.40 £43.20 £54.00  Hydraulic Pipe Bender 2” 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Pipe Saw   
Powerful 1200w saw designed and built for the 
professional tradesman. With a switchable orbital 
and reciprocating action this tool gives accurate rapid 
right-angled precision cutting of steel pipes up to 4” 
using the chain clamp accessory, sheet steel cutting 
and timber cuts.

 £31.20 £41.60 £52.00  Pipe Saw

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Soil Pipe Cutter    
Cuts 50 - 150mm clay, cast-iron, asbestos, cement 
pipe and  100mm class 22 water main. The ratchet-
action handle parallels the pipe so the trench can be 
minimum width to  complete the cut.

 £24.00 £32.00 £40.00  Soil Pipe Cutter 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



76

plumbing & mechanical www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
PL

UM
BI

NG
 &

 M
EC

HA
NI

CA
L

13

 £46.80 £62.40 £78.00  Electric Pipe Cutter 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Electric Pipe Cutter 
High performance pipe cutting machine ideal for 
installation  and metal working applications on site or 
within workshops. Cuts copper, cast iron, stainless 
steel and plastic pipes up to  108mm, with a robust and 
compact design for easy transportation.

Press Fit Crimping Tool 
This pipe press fitting tool can install the majority of 
press fittings available for copper, stainless steel and 
mild steel pipes. Automatic one handed operation of 
this tool ensures a perfect joint every time. The pipe 
pressing tool’s universal head can be adjusted to 
any angle to work on in situ joints, as standard, the 
machine comes with jaw sizes 15mm-35mm.

 £9.60 £12.80 £16.00  Pipe Wrenches 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Stillson Wrenches  
Sturdy, cast-iron pipe wrenches for when a good grip 
is 18”- 32” required. With full floating forged hook jaw, 
featuring self- cleaning threads, they give the leverage 
required for those tough applications.

 £44.40 £59.20 £74.00 

 £18.00 £24.00 £30.00

  Press Fit Crimping Tool (15-35mm) 

  Accessory (42- 54mm) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



77

PUM
PS

14

PUMPS

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



78

PUMPS www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
PU

M
PS

14
Submersible Pumps 
Electric pump designed to be used fully submerged 
while  pumping. Perfect for emptying pools, ponds, 
flooded basements. Comes complete with layflat hose. 
 Available in two outlet sizes.

 £34.80 £46.40 £58.00   Puddle Pump

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Puddle Pump  
Ideal for pumping out clear water from flooded areas and 
cellars, this fully submersible electric pump will reduce 
water levels to within 1mm of the floor. Comes complete 
with layflat hose.

Trash Pump (Dirty Water)   
Capable of pumping contaminated water, and 
suspended solids, up to 25mm these durable pumps 
are well suited to drainage of excavations in building 
and civil engineering sites. Supplied complete with 
both suction and delivery hose.

 £32.40 £43.20 £54.00 

 £43.20 £57.60 £72.00

 £44.40 £59.20 £74.00 

 £54.00 £72.00 £90.00

  Submersible Pump 2” 

  Trash Pump 2” Petrol 

  Submersible Pump 3” 

  Trash Pump 3” Diesel 

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week



79

Centrifugal Pump (Clean Water)   
For the rapid pumping of foundations, swimming pools 
and flooded areas, these light weight pumps will cope 
with most water pumping jobs. Note: This pump needs 
priming and needs sufficient water to start the pumping 
process. Supplied with suction & layflat hose.

PUM
PS

14

01453 51 94 51 PUMPS

 £33.00 £44.00 £55.00  

 £40.50 £54.00 £67.50

  Centrifugal Pump 2” Petrol 

  Centrifugal Pump 3” Petrol 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £42.00 £56.00 £70.00  

 £72.00 £96.00 £120.00 

  Diaphragm Pump 2” Petrol  

  Diaphragm Pump 3” Diesel  

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £36.00 £48.00 £60.00  Damp Proof Injection Unit                      

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Damp Proof Injection Unit  
Compact pump unit complete with injection lances to 
inject damp proof course fluid into masonry or wood to 
act as a barrier and prevent damp.

Diaphragm Pump   
Self priming petrol/diesel general purpose pump for clearing  
muddy water, solids in suspension and light sludge and 
sand. With good suction light and easy priming they are 
simple to operate, and will handle most pumping jobs. 
Supplied complete with both suction and delivery hose.



80

NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST



81

SITEW
ORKS & SECURITY

15

SITEWORKS
& SECURITY

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



82

SITEWORKS & SECURITY www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
SI

TE
W

OR
KS

 &
 S

EC
UR

IT
Y

15
Security Fencing  
Temporary fencing panels offer a quick economical 
solution for site security, public events and crowd 
control. Easy installation and assembled rapidly. 
Rubber feet & couplers included. Minimum week hire 
rate applies.

 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80  2M Barrier System (Min Week) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

2M Barrier System   
Highly visible 2m long guard barriers are 
recommended for placing around temporary road 
works; ground works and open excavations. Each 
1 meter high barrier features top faced reflective 
material on one side and are designed to be linked 
together.

3 Day/Week

 Heras Fencing (3.5m x2.2m)   £4.00 

 Hoarding Panels (2.2mx2.0m)    £4.50

 Pedestrian Barrier    £4.00

 Backstay Support    £1.20

Road Equipment    
We have a range of road working equipment 
available for hire including large and small road 
cones, road signs and safety management 
systems. Minimum week hire rate applies.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 Road Signs – all types  £6.50 £6.50 £6.50

 Road Cones – all sizes  £2.25 £2.25 £2.25

 Traffic Separators  £7.90 £7.90 £7.90

   £4.00  Pedesterian Gates 

   £4.00  Vehicle Gates 



83

Rotating Laser Level
A fully automatic levelling system, with a range of 
60m can be used for exterior or interior work and 
is ideal for suspended ceiling and partition work. 
Supplied with tripod and staff.

SITEW
ORKS & SECURITY

15

01453 51 94 51 SITEWORKS & SECURITY

Dumpy Level     
A precision instrument suitable for all kinds of levelling 
applications for both construction and survey. Simple 
compensated levelling system. Supplied with tripod 
and staff.

 £54.00 £72.00 £90.00  Rotating Laser Level 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £39.60 £52.80 £66.00  Dumpy Level 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Cable Avoidance Tool     
This lightweight yet robust tool detects 
natural signals being carried along the 
majority of underground pipes and cables 
and is designed primarily as an aid to safe 
excavation work. With three modes for 
locating underground services it is simple 
to operate and speeds up pre-dig survey 
times. With the addition of the Signal 
Generator, individual pipes may be traced 
underground.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 Cable Avoiding Tool  £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

 CAT Signal Generator  £30.00 £40.00 £50.00



84

SITEWORKS & SECURITY www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
SI

TE
W

OR
KS

 &
 S

EC
UR

IT
Y

15 Mouse / Sonde   
Transmitting Sondes enable receivers to trace 
non-metallic sewers, drains, ducts or pipes and to 
locate blockages or collapses.

 £36.00 £48.00 £60.00  Damp Proof Injection Unit 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Damp Proof Injection Unit   
Compact pump unit complete with injection 
lances to inject damp proof course fluid into 
masonry or wood to act as a barrier and 
prevent damp.

 £18.60 £24.80 £31.00  Mouse / Sonde Signal Transmitter 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 Block Splitter Manual  £24.00 £32.00 £40.00

 Block Splitter Hydraulic  £36.00 £48.00 £60.00

Block Splitter     
A simple method of cutting bricks, paving 
blocks, kerb stones, building blocks and 
large slabs. Manual & Hydraulic version 
available.



85

Road Plate     
Steel road plates provide safe crossing of 
exposed trenches for both pedestrians and 
vehicles. Minimum 2 week hire rate applies.

SITEW
ORKS & SECURITY

15

01453 51 94 51 SITEWORKS & SECURITY

Trench Rammer      
Trench Rammers are ideal for compacting, ramming 
and tamping in confined areas such as trenches, roads, 
drives & pathways. Various plate sizes available.

 £54.00 £72.00 £90.00  Trench Rammer (Petrol) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Road plate (2.5m x 1.25m x 20mm)  £24.75 £24.75 £24.75 

 Pedestrian mats POA POA POA 

Water Bowser       
Towable bowser with impact resistant polythene 
tank for the safe storage and transport of water 
on site. (Not to be used for drinking water).

 £33.00 £44.00 £55.00  Water Bowser (250 gallons) 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Bunded Fuel Bowser 1100 litres  £60.00 £80.00 £100.00

 Bunded Fuel Bowser 2000 litres  £90.00 £120.00 £150.00 

Bunded Fuel Bowser        
Towable fully bunded diesel bowser providing a solution 
for supply, storage and transportation of diesel fuel on 
site. Decreases unnecessary spillages and wastage. 
Fitted with a lockable hand pump and cover to restrict 
unauthorised withdrawal of contents.



86

SITEWORKS & SECURITY www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
SI

TE
W

OR
KS

 &
 S

EC
UR

IT
Y

15
Portable Site Toilet    
All toilets are supplied with soap, toilet paper and are 
serviced once a week as part of the weekly hire rate. Flush 
style tank operated by means of hand pump. Large sink 
designed for full forearm emersion and foot operated for 
optimum efficiency. Note: Min two week hire period applies.

Welfare Unit    
Self contained welfare units are the perfect 
solution for the construction market. These 
highly versatile cabins have the ideal facilities for 
your building site.

  £25.00 (per week)  Portable Site Toilet 

2 Week Minimum Hire

  POA  Welfare Unit 

1 Week Minimum Hire

Site Containers     
Available in 10’, 20’ or 30’ these Site Storage 
containers provide the ideal solution for storing 
items securely. Minimum week hire. Special 
delivery required.

  POA  Site Storage Container 

1 Week Minimum Hire

Rocket Tool Hire have an extensive 
range of safety equipment available to 

purchase.

Listed against each hire item is the 
recommended safety equipment required 
when using that piece of equipment. This 

information is also available within the 
safety leaflets attached to each hire item.

See page 7 for more details



87

SURFACE PREPARATION

16

SURFACE
PREPARATION

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



88

SURFACE PREPARATION www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
SU

RF
AC

E 
PR

EP
AR

AT
IO

N

16
Concrete Planer   
Suitable for creating a smooth finish on stonework 
or masonry. The 110mm diamond wheel will 
smooth and remove 2.5mm of concrete per pass. 
Being hand held, it can be used on smaller jobs 
such as steps and lintels and gives access to 
difficult to get to areas.

Floor Grinder    
Simple to operate and can be used dust free with 
a suitable dust control vacuum. These grinders 
are used to level uneven concrete surfaces and to 
remove sealants and existing  coatings.

 £39.00 £52.00 £65.00  Concrete Planer 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 £84.00 £112.00 £140.00  Floor Grinder 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Floor Scabbler     
Ideal for preparing concrete for refinishing, 
removing surface coatings, concrete reduction 
and concrete scabbling. With a cutting width of 
200mm, the scabbler can be used in conjunction 
with a vacuum for dust free operation. Wear 
charged on TCT flails on termination of hire.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Floor Scabbler – 110v  £96.00 £128.00 £160.00

 Floor Scabbler - Petrol  £96.00 £128.00 £160.00



89

Floor Tile Stripper      
For the rapid removal of most floor coverings, floor tiles, 
linoleum tiles or carpets. This easy to use vibrating blade 
machine will cope with most commercial and domestic 
surfaces. Blade charged extra. Blade Width: 200mm.

SURFACE PREPARATION

16

01453 51 94 51 SURFACE PREPARATION

 £51.00 £68.00 £85.00  Floor Tile Stripper 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Floor Polisher/Scrubber        
Ideal for cleaning, scrubbing, and polishing hard floors.

Refina Surface Grinder        
The Refina surface preparation grinder can handle 
a variety of jobs from removing graffiti and scabbling                                                                 
walls to stripping paint and textured coatings.

Paddle Mixer        
A powerful hand held mixer for mixing paints, textured 
finishes, resins and for mixing small quantities of plaster.

 £27.00 £36.00 £45.00

 £45.00 £60.00 £75.00

 £33.00 £44.00 £55.00

   Floor Polisher/Scrubber

   Refina Surface Grinder

   Paddle Mixer 

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

2 Day

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week

3 Day/Week



9090

NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST



91

W
OODW

ORKING & SANDING

17

WOODWORKING
& sanding

% 01453 51 94 51
* hire@rockettoolhire.co.uk

Tool Hire you can trust

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk



92

WOODWORKING & SANDING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
W

OO
DW

OR
KI

NG
 &

 S
AN

DI
NG

17

Bona Flexisand      
A powerful and flexible machine that can sand, buff oil 
or polish wood floors - as well as prepare subfloors. 
This robust, single speed machine features an 
interchangeable disc system and ergonomic design. 
Supplied with 407mm pads when cutting back or for the 
application of stains or oils, as well as Bona’s unique 
4-head power drive plate which can be used with Bona’s 
Zirconium, Ceramic or Diamond 150mm discs to make 
all sanding back to bare wood or finishing jobs easier.

 p.o.a. p.o.a. p.o.a.  Bona Flexisand

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Bona sanding discs, dust collection bags and PPE are all provided on a sale or return basis

Floor & Edging Sanders   
The perfect machine for sanding all kinds of wooden 
and parquet floors by professional, semi-professional 
and DIY users.
Edging Sander Ideal for confined areas such as 
closets, stair treads and sanding right up to the edge 
of a floor (edge sanding), without damage to the base 
board, mouldings or skirting.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

 Floor Sander £44.40 £59.20 £74.00

 Edge Sander  £32.40 £43.20 £54.00

 Floor Sander & Edger Combined £54.00 £72.00 £90.00

Sanding sheets, dust bags and PPE are available from our Hire Shop on a sale or return basis.



93

W
OODW

ORKING & SANDING

17

01453 51 94 51 WOODWORKING & SANDING

Belt Sander    
To smooth rough, flat timber surfaces quickly and 
easily this powerful belt sander is the professional 
choice.

 £21.60 £28.80 £36.00  Belt Sander

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Sanding sheets are available to purchase.

Orbital Sander    
For use on flat wood and metal surfaces. Ideal 
for jobs where a smooth finish is required before 
applying paints or lacquers.

 £16.80 £22.40 £28.00  Orbital Sander

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Bona Dust Care System (DCS)      
The Bona DCS 70 is a portable vacuum cleaner unit 
which can easily be connected to Bona’s floor sanding 
machines. The vacuum cleaner unit is entirely enclosed, 
which means that the dust is never exposed during the 
sanding job, not even when it’s time to change the bag.

 p.o.a. p.o.a. p.o.a.  Bona Dust Care System (DCS)

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Bona sanding discs, dust collection bags and PPE are all provided on a sale or return basis



94

WOODWORKING & SANDING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
W

OO
DW

OR
KI

NG
 &

 S
AN

DI
NG

17

Circular Saw          
For accurate straight line cuts in all types of timber, 
plywood, MDF & block board. Supplied with blade.

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Circular Saw 190mm £18.00 £24.00 £30.00

 Circular Saw 230mm  £21.00 £28.00 £35.00

Crosscut Mitre Saw          
This versatile saw performs left and right handed 
compound cuts, cross cutting bevels and mitres.

 £41.40 £55.20 £69.00   Crosscut Mitre Saw 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Palm Sander      
Being small and compact this sander is ideal for small 
finishing jobs and rubbing down surfaces prior to 
decorating.

 £15.00 £20.00 £25.00  Palm Sander

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Reciprocating Saw         
This saw with its pendulum action is ideal for cutting 
straight or curved cuts in sheet metal/timber.

 £25.20 £33.60 £42.00   Reciprocating Saw 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



95

W
OODW

ORKING & SANDING

17

01453 51 94 51 WOODWORKING & SANDING

Jigsaw     
For cutting straight lines or shapes in materials such 
as metal, wood and plastics.

 £16.80 £22.40 £28.00  Jigsaw 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Biscuit Jointer     
An invaluable tool used in hard or soft wood and 
particle board. Cuts an accurate and hidden slot for 
the insertion of ‘biscuits’ to create a strong butt joint.

 £24.00 £32.00 £40.00  Biscuit Jointer 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Power Planer    
Power planers will reduce to size or give a smooth 
finish to off saw or finished wood without the effort. 
Blades fully adjustable. Complete with dust bag.

 £22.80 £30.40 £38.00   Power Planer

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Door Trimmer     
The perfect tool for trimming the bottom of a door 
without removing it from its hinges. Height & depth 
of cut adjustable. Complete with tungsten blade.

 £32.52 £43.36 £54.20  Door Trimmer 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



9696

WOODWORKING & SANDING www.rockettoolhire.co.uk
W

OO
DW

OR
KI

NG
 &

 S
AN

DI
NG

17

Router ½”      
Useful woodworking tool for a whole varity of jobs 
including rebating, moulding, edging and worktop 
cutting. Worktop jig also available to hire.

 £26.40 £35.20 £44.00   Router ½” 

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Worktop Jig     
Accurately cuts worktops and creates butt and scribe 
joints when fitting a new kitchen. Supplied with 
clamps and pegs.

 £18.00 £24.00 £30.00  Worktop Jig

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week

Multi Tool     
This multi-tool is versatile with a wide selection of
accessories available for different applications.
Suitable for cutting, sanding and scraping a range of
materials including wood, stone, plastic, metal and
plasterboard.

 £14.40 £19.20 £24.00  Multi Tool

1 Day 2 Day 3 Day/Week



97

NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST



98
01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

INDEX
Symbols

1st Fix Paslode Cordless Nail Gun  42
2M Barrier System  82
2nd Fix Paslode Cordless Nail Gun  42

A

Acrow Props  14
Air Breakers  22
All Saw  32
Aluminium Stairway Scaffold  12
Aluminium Tower Scaffold  12
Angle Grinders  31

B

Beam Lifter (600kg)  58
Belt Sander  93
Big Blue - Easifloat  24
Bin Heater (Gas only)  54
Biscuit Jointer  95
Block Grab  60
Block Splitter  84
Bomag 80 Roller  28
Bona Dust Care System (DCS)  93
Bona Flexisand  92
Bowser Pressure Washer  19
Bumpa Hoist (8m)  59
Bunded Fuel Bowser  85

C

Cable Avoidance Tool  83
Carpet Cleaner  18
Carpet Stretcher  20
Cat & Genny  74
Cement Mixers  24
Centrifugal Pump (Clean Water)  79
Chain Block (1 ton)  60
Circular Saw  94
Cobra Duct Reel  73
Compact Tractor with Attachment  51
Compressor (Two Tool) Diesel  22
Concrete Hand Tamper Beam  25
Concrete Planer  88

Concrete Test Cube Moulds  27
Convector Heater  54
Copper & Conduit Bender  73
Crosscut Mitre Saw  94
Cultivator  46

D

Damp Proof Injection Unit  79, 84
Dehumidifier (Large)  56
Dehumidifier (Small)  56
Diaphragm Pump  79
Door Trimmer  95
Drain Camera  73
Drain Rod Kit  74
DRS-6-A Dust Removal System  36
Dry Diamond Core Bits  38
Dry Vacuum (Henry)  18
Dumpy Level  83
Dust Extraction Unit (M Class)  20

E

Electric Pipe Cutter  76
Electric Pipe Threader  72
Extension Ladders  13
Extension Leads  65

F

Fan Heater (Industrial)  54
Fence Post Rammer (Manual)  50
Festoon Lighting  64
Floor & Carpet Dryer  55
Floor /Desk LED Floodlight  65
Floor & Edging Sanders  92
Floor Grinder  88
Floor Polisher/Scrubber  20, 89
Floorsaw  31
Floor Scabbler  88
Floor Scrubber/Dryer  19
Floor Tile Stripper  89
Floor Tile Stripper/Remover  20
Forward/Reverse Vibrating Plate  27
Fume Extractor & Ducting  55



99
01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

G

Garden Chipper  48
Garden Roller  50
Generator (Diesel)  66
Generator (Petrol)  66
Genie Material Lift  58
Glass Suction Lifters  60

H

Hand Held Air Scabblers  22
Heat Gun  69
Hedge Trimmer  49
High Frequency Poker (110v)  26
Hilti 22v Cordless Drill  36
Hilti 36V TE6-A36-AVR  36
Hilti DD110 Core Drill  37
Hilti DD120 Wet Drilling Rig  38
Hilti TE-2 Rotary Hammer Drill  36
Hilti TE-40-AVR  37
Hilti TE-80-ATC/AVR  37
Hilti TE 300-AVR Breaker  39
Hilti TE 500-AVR Breaker  39
Hilti TE 700-AVR Breaker  39
Hilti TE 1000-AVR  40
Hilti TE 3000-AVR  40
Husqvarna Floor Trolley  30
Husqvarna K3000 Power Cutter 14”  30
Hydraulic Breaker Pack  40
Hydraulic Pipe Bender  75

I

Industrial Fan  56
Infrared Heater (Electric)  55

J

Jigsaw  95

K

Kerb Lifter (End Type)  60
Kubota GR1600-II Ride on Mower (Diesel)  50
Kubota GR2120 Ride on Mower (Diesel)  51

L

Ladder Stay  14

Lawn Aerator  47
Lawn Mower (Petrol)  47
Lawn Scarifier  47
Leaf Blower  49
LED Spotlight  64
Lighting Tower  66

M

Magic Screed  25
Magnetic Broaching Drill  39
Masonry Bench Saw 450mm  33
Mouse / Sonde  84
Multi Tool  96

O

Orbital Sander  93

P

Paddle Mixer  69, 89
Pallet Truck  61
Palm Sander  94
Pedestrian Roller  28
Petrol Disc Cutter  30
Pipe Bender Manual  73
Pipe Freezing Kit  72
Pipe Saw  75
Plasterboard Lifter  58
Plasterers Lights  64
Podium Steps  13
Portable Aircon Unit  56
Portable Electric Threader  72
Portable Site Toilet  86
Portanailer  43
Post Hole Borer  49
Powerfloat  25
Power Planer  95
Press Fit Crimping Tool  76
Pressure Washer (Electric)  19
Pressure Washer (Petrol)  19
Puddle Pump  78

R

RCD Adaptor  65
Re-bar Tier  28
Reciprocating Saw  94



100
01453 51 94 51

www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

OPENING TIMES
WE ARE OPEN FROM 7.30AM TO 5.30PM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

AND 8AM TO 12 NOON ON SATURDAY

Refina Surface Grinder  89
Right Angled Drill  38
Road Equipment  82
Road Plate  85
Roller Striker Tube  24
Roof Ladder  13
Rotating Laser Level  83
Rotavator  46
Router ½”  96
Rubbish Chutes  16

S

Sack Truck  61
Scaffold Boards  16
Scaffold Hoist  59
Security Fencing  82
Shifta Conveyor 3.2M  59
Site Containers  86
Site Junction Box  66
Skip Ramp  61
Soil Pipe Cutter  75
Sonde  74
Space Heater (Diesel)  54
Space Heater (Gas & Electric Fan)  55
Spitfire P370 Powder Actuated 
Disc Cartridge Tool  42
Spot Nailer  43
Staging Boards  16
Steel Trestles  15
Stepladders  14
Stillson Wrenches  76
Strimmer/Brushcutter (Heavy Duty)  48
Strongboys  15
Stump Grinder  48
Submersible Pumps  78

T

Tile Cutter (Manual)  31, 69
Tile Saw (Electric)  32, 68
Timberwolf TW230DHB 

Chipper/Shredder 6.3” Max 
dia infeed (Diesel)  51
Transformers  65
Trash Pump (Dirty Water)  78
Trench Rammer  27, 85
Trench Struts  15
Turf Cutter  46

U

Uplighter Light  64

V

Vacuum Slab Lift - Two Man  59
Vibrating Plate  26
Vibrating Poker Unit (Petrol & Electric)  26

W

Wall Chaser  32
Wallpaper Perforator  68
Wallpaper Stripper  68
Water Bowser  85
Welfare Unit  86
Wet/Dry Vacuum  18
Wheelbarrow  61
Worktop Jig  96



101

NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST



102

NOTES

01453 51 94 51 www.rockettoolhire.co.uk

TOOL HIRE

Y
O

U CAN TRUST


